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CITEC

Disposable TPU Retrieval Bag

With String

Features:

+ High strength of TPU material of the bag ensures no leakage.

+ Self-opening pouch design provides a rapid safe and easy removal of specimen.

+ Transparent bag provides excellent visibility of specimen.

+ Convenient delivery introducer contributes to rapid product entry into abdominal cavity.

+ Various of sizes available fit for different surgery requirements.

+ The model with string provides convenience for surgeons.

Code No.
CIT-RB-200-S (With String)
CIT-RB-350-S (With String)
CIT-RB-480-S (With String)
CIT-RB-700-S (With String)

CIT-RB-200

CIT-RB-350

CIT-RB-480

CIT-RB-700

Size of Bag(mm)
120 x 180
160 x 200
200 x 210
210 x 200
120 x 180
160 x 200
200 x 210
210 x 200

Bag Volume (ml)
200
350
480
700
200
350
480
700

Units/ Box

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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