

Disposable TPU Retrieval Bag



Features:

- + High strength of TPU material of the bag ensures no leakage.
- + Self-opening pouch design provides a rapid safe and easy removal of specimen.
- + Transparent bag provides excellent visibility of specimen.
- + Convenient delivery introducer contributes to rapid product entry into abdominal cavity.
- + Various of sizes available fit for different surgery requirements.
- + The model with string provides convenience for surgeons.

Code No.	Size of Bag(mm)	Bag Volume (ml)	Units/ Box
CIT-RB-200-S (With String)	120 x 180	200	10
CIT-RB-350-S (With String)	160 x 200	350	10
CIT-RB-480-S (With String)	200 x 210	480	10
CIT-RB-700-S (With String)	210 x 200	700	10
CIT-RB-200	120 x 180	200	10
CIT-RB-350	160 x 200	350	10
CIT-RB-480	200 x 210	480	10
CIT-RB-700	210 x 200	700	10

